



2026:HHC:15272

Pratap Singh versus HDFC Bank Ltd. & Another

Cr.MMO No.1090 of 2025

04.12.2025 Present: Mr. Arvind Negi, Advocate for the petitioner.
Ms. Ritu, Advocate, for the respondents.

Service complete. List for consideration on
8th January, 2026. Record be requisitioned.

Cr.MP No. 4948 of 2025

Interim order dated 13.11.2025, passed in
this application is made absolute.

The application stands disposed of.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

December 04, 2025 (ps)