



2026:HHC:15272

Pratap Singh Vs HDFC Bank Ltd. & Anr.

Cr. MMO No. 1090 of 2025

08.01.2026

Present: Mr. Ravi Patiyal, Advocate, vice Mr. Arvind
Negi, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Sharma, Advocate, for the
respondents.

Record not received. For awaiting the same,
list after winter vacation.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

08th January, 2026
(Pranod)